
 
14.3
.563  

SECTION THRU
WALL PANEL

CL KEY ACCESS
HOLES

3.2
.125

.750
FRAMING

19.1

.500   
12.7

 
38.1
1.500  

#10 FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW
LATCH S1500-3-1.000

RECEIVER R500-3-500

ACCESS FOR 7/32" HEX
KEY OR HANDLE

.375
9.5

  

2.500
63.5

  1.750
44.5

  

 .750 
19.1

 
25.4
1.000  

NOTES:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES. DIMENSIONS SHOWN 
IN BRACKETS ARE IN MM FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

LATCH AND RECEIVER CASES TOUCH WHEN LOCKED
DIMENSIONS WHEN MOUNTED AND LOCKED

CL

1.000
25.4

  .500
12.7

  

3.375
85.7

  

 1.500 
38.1

 1.500 
38.1

 
11.1
.437  

B
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